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Food Vocab Crossword

Across
2. Orange Juice

6. Hamburger
7. Cookie

10.
11.

14,

15.
16.
17.
18.
23.
25.
26.

Butter
Chips
Orange
French Fries
Steak
Plantain
Sausage
Drink

Cafe
Lemonade
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27.
30.
31.
32.
33.

36.
37.
38.

39.
Down

37

39

Eggs
Pancakes
Hot Puppy
Fish
Doughnuts
Breakfast
Rice

Soup
Lunch

1. Cake
3. Apple

4. Popcorn

5. Ham And Cheese Sandwich

8. Carrots
9. Peas

12.
13.
19.
20.
21.
22.
24.
28.
29.
34.
35.

Potato
Salad
Water
Snack
Chicken
Bacon
Dinner
Milk
Toast
Cereal
Pizza
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